Order No : ECAT1502_05032024165911

AADITYA - Mob : 9826182001

Date : 05-03-2024 16:59:11

Sr.No

1

10
11

Item

STONE LADIES
RING

STONE LADIES
RING

STONE LADIES
RING

STONE LADIES
RING

STONE LADIES
RING

STONE LADIES
RING

STONE LADIES
RING

STONE TOP
STONE TOP
STONE TOP
STONE TOP

Total

TGNO

SLR1610

SLR1441

SLR1597

SLR1657

SLR1697

SLR1698

SLR1416

STO438
STO449
STO452
STO479

GWT

2.559

2.564

3.002

2.389

2.096

2.597

2.124

2.533
2.250
1.887
1.621
25.622

LWT

0.092

0.064

0.000

0.016

0.092

0.210

0.094

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.568

NWT

2.467

2.500

3.002

2.373

2.004

2.387

2.030

2.533
2.250
1.887
1.621
25.054

Stn value

45

60

12

45

85

o O O o

292

HUID

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

110.00
110.00
110.00
110.00
825

MRP

0.00

115.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

100.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
215



